Individual Best Times (All Time)

Annabel Speers - (542743) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.31
1:18.25
1:18.27
1:18.54
1:19.22
1:19.25
1:19.35
1:19.86
1:20.94
1:21.43
1:24.34
1:26.41
1:28.16
1:29.58
1:32.21
1:33.53
1:34.14
1:35.82
1:37.13
1:37.67
1:38.13
1:39.58
1:49.55
2:02.80

Swims in Date Order
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263
251
230
220
216
205
196
193
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Date

19/07/14
18/04/15
11/05/14
15/02/15
06/12/14
11/01/14
04/10/14
04/01/14
01/12/13
18/10/14
13/10/13
16/12/12
02/12/12
03/12/11
06/11/11
15/01/12
26/05/12
29/09/12
09/10/11
18/06/11
05/02/11
17/04/11
04/12/10
03/10/10

Meet

Romford Town 2nd Non National Meet
Essex & Regional Qualifier

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier Meet
Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier
Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet
London Bo Redbridge Winter Meet
Thurrock County Qualfier

The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier
Thurrock SC Season Opener & Club Champs
Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker
Thurrock SC County Qualifier

Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet
Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011
Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier
Basildon & Phoenix Novice Gala

Thurrock SC Club Championships

Thurrock SC Season Opener 2011

Canvey Island Summer Sprint Meet
Basildon & Phoenix New Year Open Meet
Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet
Canvey Island Winter Open

Thurrock Season Opener Meet

Venue

Thurrock
Thurrock
Braintree
Basildon
Grays
Grays
Barksingside
Barkingside
Thurrock
Grays
Thurrock
Braintree
Thurrock
Thurrock
Grays
Thurrock
Basildon
Grays
Grays
Grays
Grays
Braintree
Canvey Island

Thurrock
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Club Swam Under Level

Thurrock 3

3
Thurrock 3

2

3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3

3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 4
Thurrock 4
Thurrock 2
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 4
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 2
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Time
1:18.25
1:18.54
1:19.22
1:21.43
1:19.35
1:17.31
1:18.27
1:19.25
1:19.86
1:20.94
1:24.34
1:26.41
1:28.16
1:35.82
1:34.14
1:33.53
1:29.58
1:32.21
1:37.13
1:37.67
1:39.58
1:38.13
1:49.55

2:02.80

Copyright 2024

WA Pts
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390
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Date

18/04/15
15/02/15
06/12/14
18/10/14
04/10/14
19/07/14
11/05/14
11/01/14
04/01/14
01/12/13
13/10/13
16/12/12
02/12/12
29/09/12
26/05/12
15/01/12
03/12/11
06/11/11
09/10/11
18/06/11
17/04/11
05/02/11
04/12/10
03/10/10

Meet

Essex & Regional Qualifier

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier Meet
The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier
Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet
Romford Town 2nd Non National Meet
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival
Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier
London Bo Redbridge Winter Meet

Thurrock County Qualfier

Thurrock SC Season Opener & Club Champs

Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker
Thurrock SC County Qualifier
Thurrock SC Club Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Novice Gala
Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier
Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet
Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011
Thurrock SC Season Opener 2011
Canvey Island Summer Sprint Meet
Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix New Year Open Meet
Canvey Island Winter Open

Thurrock Season Opener Meet

Venue

Thurrock
Basildon
Grays
Grays
Barksingside
Thurrock
Braintree
Grays
Barkingside
Thurrock
Thurrock
Braintree
Thurrock
Grays
Basildon
Thurrock
Thurrock
Grays
Grays
Grays
Braintree
Grays
Canvey Island

Thurrock
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Thurrock
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Thurrock

Thurrock
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